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ERIC ANDERSON • Senior 
Fargo, North Dakota • Shanley H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :20.56 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
100 Freestyle: :45.66 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Breaststroke: :58.61 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :50.69 // Tommie Invitional, 11-21-2025 (p) 

SETH BERENS • Sophomore 
Lincoln, Nebraska • Pius X H.S. 
1-Meter Diving: 221.50 // Dual at St. Cloud State, 1-16-2026 
3-Meter Diving: 223.13 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 

ROMAN BILLINGS • Freshman 
Anchorage, Alaska • A.J. Dimond H.S. 
1-Meter Diving: 215.90 // Dual at St. Cloud State, 1-16-2026 
3-Meter Diving: 224.85 // Dual at St. Cloud State, 1-16-2026 

DAVID BOSCH • Sophomore 
Windsor, Colorado • 
Resurrection Christian H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.22 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
100 Backstroke: :54.55 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
50 Breaststroke: :26.25 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: :54.68 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:05.80 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Butterfly: :49.89 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
100 Ind. Medley: :52.65 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:54.18 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 

JACOB BRUNS • Junior 
Onalaska, Wisconsin • Luther H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.99 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :47.97 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:48.41 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
100 Breaststroke: 1:05.34 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
50 Butterfly: :24.11 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :51.49 // Tommie Invitational 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:07.63 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 

BRYCE EDENS • Junior 
Tipton, Iowa • Tipton H.S. • Iowa State 
50 Freestyle: :21.34 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
100 Freestyle: :46.44 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Freestyle: 1:45.49 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
100 Butterfly: :52.95 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 

JACK ELLISON • Senior 
Omaha, Nebraska • Westside H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.89 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
100 Freestyle: :47.98 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
500 Freestyle: 4:33.94 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
1,000 Freestyle: 9:46.86 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
1,650 Freestyle: 15:55.19 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
100 Breaststroke: :59.01 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Butterfly: 1:52.28 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Ind. Medley: :53.63 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:01.65 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

AIDEN CARSTENSEN • Senior 
Cedar Rapids, Iowa • Linn-Mar H.S. 
No official times established during 2025-26 season 

DESHAWN CAMPBELL • Junior 
Wasilla, Alaska • Wasilla H.S. • Wyoming 
1-Meter Diving: 287.10 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
3-Meter Diving: 285.35 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 

OWEN BYRD • Freshman 
Simpsonville, South Carolina • 
St. Joseph’s Catholic School 
200 Freestyle: 1:45.27 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
500 Freestyle: 4:42.35 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
1,650 Freestyle: 16:36.37 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Backstroke: :54.12 // Dual vs. Omaha, 10-3-2025 
200 Backstroke: 1:52.72 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:11.52 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :52.83 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Butterfly: 1:54.13 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:54.01 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
400 Ind. Medley: 3:58.13 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
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NIK KEUSER • Sophomore 
Omaha, Nebraska • Millard South H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.70 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
50 Breaststroke: :26.60 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: :54.76 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:00.34 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Butterfly: :51.56 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

ZACK HEIAR • Freshman 
Dubuque, Iowa • Dubuque H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.44 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
50 Backstroke: :24.22 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: :49.67 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Backstroke: 1:55.78 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Breaststroke: :59.87 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :50.02 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
100 Ind. Medley: :53.01 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 

AIDAN JACKSON • Freshman 
Omaha, Nebraska • Westside H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :49.65 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 
50 Breaststroke: :27.94 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: :57.47 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:05.35 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Ind. Medley: :58.44 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:54.88 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-25 (p) 

BRAXTON McGRATH • Senior 
Amana, Iowa • Clear Creek Amana H.S. 
200 Freestyle: 1:43.26 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:12.10 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
50 Butterfly: :23.41 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :48.40 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Butterfly: 1:48.09 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) [SR] 
100 Ind. Medley: :55.85 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:52.88 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 

JOSH NELSON • Sophomore 
Parker, Colorado • Ponderosa H.S. • 
Mount Saint Mary’s 
200 Freestyle: 1:47.59 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
500 Freestyle: 4:48.85 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
50 Breaststroke: :29.54 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: :57.59 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:07.37 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:56.81 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:08.75 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

ZAVIER KRANZ • Sophomore 
Watertown, South Dakota • Watertown H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :20.82 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
100 Freestyle: :44.33 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Freestyle: 1:38.77 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
100 Backstroke: :55.44 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Ind. Medley: :55.33 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:59.90 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:20.85 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 

KOLDEN KRINGEN • Junior 
Williston, North Dakota • Williston H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :47.86 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Freestyle: 1:41.40 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
500 Freestyle: 4:37.32 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
1,000 Freestyle: 10:00.08 // Dual at South Dakota, 1-24-2026 
100 Breaststroke: 1:02:24 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
200 Breaststroke: 2:12.17 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 
100 Butterfly: :51.87 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Butterfly: 1:52.48 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:53.20 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:01.18 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 

AUSTIN LEWIS • Freshman 
Omaha, Nebraska • Creighton Prep 
50 Freestyle: :22.33 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :48.13 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:43.53 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
500 Freestyle: 4:41.76 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
1,000 Freestyle: 10:09.35 // Dual at South Dakota, 1-24-2026 
1,650 Freestyle: 16:49.02 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:59.86 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 

COLT FREIN • Freshman 
Piedmont, South Dakota • Sturgis Brown H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.10 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :45.69 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Backstroke: :52.44 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
50 Breaststroke: :27.38 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: :55.77 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:06.38 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :50.96 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
100 Ind. Medley: :53.53 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:52.91 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 

JON GALLES • Senior 
Gretna, Nebraska • Gretna H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.86 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :46.51 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Freestyle: 1:42.51 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
100 Backstroke: :52.52 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Backstroke: 2:00.28 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Ind. Medley: :54.33 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:56.45 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
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HAYDEN TELLIER • Sophomore 
Las Vegas, Nevada • Sierra Vista H.S. 
500 Freestyle: 4:51.68 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
50 Butterfly: :24.48 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: :53.53 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :49.30 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Butterfly: 1:52.58 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Ind. Medley: :53.72 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:54.58 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:10.38 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

CONNER TRINIDAD • Freshman 
Colorado Springs, Colorado • 
Cheyenne Mountain H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :22.07 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
100 Freestyle: :47.95 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:41.68 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
500 Freestyle: 5:00.34 // Dual vs. Omaha, 10-3-2025 
100 Backstroke: :54.30 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Backstroke: 2:00.65 // Dual vs. Omaha, 10-3-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:00.43 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Ind. Medley: :55.46 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:51.50 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 

CODY VERTIN • Junior 
Brookings, South Dakota • Brookings H.S. 
200 Freestyle: 1:42.56 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
500 Freestyle: 4:38.14 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
100 Backstroke: :52.50 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Backstroke: 1:56.82 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
50 Breaststroke: :27.49 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: :55.72 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:00.00 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:48.79 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
400 Ind. Medley: 3:57.77 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

VAUGHN RAIMO • Senior 
West Fargo, North Dakota • 
West Fargo Sheyenne H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :49.44 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Backstroke: :57.62 // Dual vs. Omaha, 10-3-2025 
50 Butterfly: :24.96 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :52.19 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Butterfly: 1:59.03 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:57.64 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 

WILL STANTON • Junior 
Sioux Falls, South Dakota • O’Gorman H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :51.24 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-17-2025 
200 Freestyle: 1:49.65 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
50 Backstroke: :26.14 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: :52.60 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Backstroke: 1:53.76 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:01.84 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 

LANDON SCHEMEL • Freshman 
Sarasota, Florida • Riverview H.S. 
200 Freestyle: :48.08 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:40.89 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
500 Freestyle: 4:36.99 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
1,000 Freestyle: 10:13.68 // at Minnesota Tri-Dual, 1-17-2026 
200 Backstroke: 1:58.91 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :54.02 // at Minnesota Tri-Dual, 1-17-2026 
200 Butterfly: 1:52.19 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:57.82 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 

EVAN SCHOTT • Freshman 
Reno, Nevada • Reno H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.52 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
200 Freestyle: 1:45.53 // at Minnesota Tri-Dual, 1-17-2026 
500 Freestyle: 4:51.73 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
50 Backstroke: :26.19 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: :54.17 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
200 Backstroke: 1:47.80 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Breaststroke: :58.27 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:52.49 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:00.10 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 

CALEB STEWARD • Freshman 
Bettendorf, Iowa • Pleasant Valley H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :21.88 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :47.51 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:43.87 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
100 Backstroke: :53.81 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Backstroke: 1:57.38 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :53.19 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:58.73 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 

ROAN WALSMITH • Freshman 
Des Moines, Iowa • 
West Des Moines Valley H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :48.13 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:45.18 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
500 Freestyle: 4:46.85 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
1,000 Freestyle: 10:14.96 // Dual at South Dakota, 1-24-2026 
1,650 Freestyle: 16.43.31 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
100 Backstroke: :55.21 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Butterfly: :53.36 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Ind. Medley: :56.90 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 



COLBY WILLIAMS • Freshman 
Houston, Texas • Houston Westside H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :20.83 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :47.64 // Dual vs. Omaha, 10-3-2025 
50 Backstroke: :24.26 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: :49.19 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Backstroke: 1:48.11 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Butterfly: :51.08 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
100 Ind. Medley: :52.73 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:55.20 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 

LUKE WATKINS • Freshman 
Smyrna, Georgia • Campbell H.S. 
200 Freestyle: 1:47.83 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
500 Freestyle: 4:34.06 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
1,000 Freestyle: 9:37.62 // at Minnesota Tri-Dual, 1-17-2026 
1,650 Freestyle: 15:46.84 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
200 Breaststroke: 2:08.17 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 1:54.46 // at Coyote Invite, 1-30-2026 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:01.10 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
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BRYAN WONG • Senior 
Subang Jaya, Malaysia • Sri Kuala Lumpur 
50 Freestyle: :21.59 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:46.31 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
200 Breaststroke: 2:09.13 // at Coyote Invite, 1-31-2026 
50 Butterfly: :25.06 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: .:51.87 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Butterfly: 1:53.24 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Ind. Medley: :55.38 // at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 

2 0 2 5 - 2 6  M E N ’ S  S W I M M I N G  A N D  D I V I N G  S E A S O N  B E S T S  
INDIVIDUAL 
50 Freestyle Eric Anderson :20.56 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
100 Freestyle Zavier Kranz :44.33 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
200 Freestyle Zavier Kranz 1:38.77 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
500 Freestyle Jack Ellison 4:33.94 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
1,000 Freestyle Luke Watkins 9:37.62 at Minnesota Tri-Dual, 1-17-2026 
1,650 Freestyle Luke Watkins 15:46.84 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
50 Backstroke Zack Heiar :24.22 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke Colby Williams :49.19 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Backstroke Evan Schott 1:47.80 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
50 Breaststroke David Bosch :26.25 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke David Bosch :54.68 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Breaststroke Cody Vertin 2:00.00 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
50 Butterfly Braxton McGrath :23.41 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly Braxton McGrath :48.40 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Butterfly Braxton McGrath 1:48.09 [SR] at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
100 Individual Medley David Bosch :52.65 at Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Individual Medley Cody Vertin 1:48.79 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
400 Individual Medley Cody Vertin 3:57.77 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
1-Meter Diving Deshawn Campbell 287.10 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
3-Meter Diving Deshawn Campbell 285.35 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
RELAYS 
200 Freestyle Relay Anderson, Williams, Frein, Kranz 1:22.21 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
400 Freestyle Relay Williams, Frein, Anderson, Kranz 3:00.45 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
800 Freestyle Relay Byrd, Schemel, Kringen, Kranz 6:46.61 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Medley Relay Williams, Keuser, McGrath, Anderson 1:29.67 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
400 Medley Relay Williams, Bosch, McGrath, Kranz 3:16.29 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 

SR–SDSU School Record 
PR–SDSU Pool Record 


